192.33 663.17 136.25 799.42 20.55

4860 35.78 385.79 (h) 12.21 398.00 3.16

4875 0.02 0.02

4885 99.90 779.29 137.50 916.79 17.64

364.29 2474.95 (i) 314.47 2789.34 (j) 12.70

(g)

(h)

(i)

(j)

5. STATEMENT OF PROGRESSIVE CAPITAL EXPENDITURE-Contd

Capital Outlay on Other Industries

Capital Outlay on Engineering Industries

Pharmaceutical Industries

Capital Outlay on Telecommunication

Decreased pro forma  by `  0.08 crore vide foot note (f) of this statement.

Capital Outlay on Consumer Industries

(Rupees in crore)

(f) Capital Account of Industry and Minerals - Concld

Capital Account of Economic Services - Contd

Increased pro forma  by ` 3.00 crore vide  foot note (x) of Statement No.13

and Electronic Industries

Other Capital Outlay on Industries and Minerals

Total - C(f) Capital Account of Industry and Minerals

Increased pro forma  by ` 2.65 crore vide foot note(z) and  (A) of Statement No. 13.

Increased pro forma  by ` 5.65 crore vide foot note(g) and  (h) of this statement.

Description

43

Major Expenditure Progressive Expenditure Progressive Increase(+)/

Head during expenditure during expenditure Decrease(-)

2010-11 upto 2010-11 2011-12 upto 2011-12 in percentage

C.

5051 152.13 368.80 (k) 214.07 ($) 582.87 58.05

5052 14.20 14.20

5053 49.07 144.35 82.21 226.56 56.95

5054 1408.12 6759.35 1661.04 8420.39 24.57

5055 43.37 528.39 48.12 576.51 9.11

5056 7.72 56.70 15.40 72.10 27.16

5075 37.91 294.45 31.39 325.84 10.66

1698.32 8166.24 (k) 2052.23 10218.47 25.13

(k)

($)

Capital Outlay on Shipping

Capital Outlay on Other Transport Services

Capital Outlay on Inland Water Transport

(i) Increased pro forma  by ` 0.15 crore vide  foot note (D) of Statement No.13

Capital Outlay on Roads and Bridges

5. STATEMENT OF PROGRESSIVE CAPITAL EXPENDITURE-Contd

(g) Capital Account of Transport

(Rupees in crore)

Description

Capital Account of Economic Services - Contd

Excludes ` 1.01 crore spent out of an advance from Contingency Fund but not recouped to the fund till the close of the financial year.

Capital Outlay on Civil Aviation

Total -  C(g) Capital Account of Transport

(ii) Decreased pro forma  by ` 0.15 crore vide foot note (E) of Statement No.13

Capital Outlay on Road Transport

Capital Outlay on Ports and Light Houses

44

Major Expenditure Progressive Expenditure Progressive Increase(+)/

Head during expenditure during expenditure Decrease(-)

2010-11 upto 2010-11 2011-12 upto 2011-12 in percentage

C.

5425

1.07 3.52 0.19 3.71 5.40

1.07 3.52 0.19 3.71 5.40

5452 34.61 281.09 122.30 403.39 43.51

5465

43.33 43.33

5475

0.17 5.26 0.40 5.66 7.60

34.78 329.68 122.70 452.38 37.22

2765.90 17176.11 (l) 3095.70 20257.22 (m) 17.94

3363.69 21030.56 (l) 3852.92 24867.57 (n) 18.24

(l)

(m)

(n)

   Grand Total

(i) Capital Account of Science Technology

Total - C(i) Capital Account of Science Technology

and Environmental Research

Description

   and Environment

   and Environment

Total C. Capital Account of  Economic Services

Economic Services

and Trading Institutions

(j) Capital Account of General Economic Services

Investments in General Financial

Increased pro forma  by ` 5.65 crore vide  foot note (i)  of this Statement.